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	三年級道次表-----第一組

	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	第六道

	306
	305
	308
	303
	309

	三年級道次表-----第二組

	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	

	302
	304
	301
	307
	




	五年級道次表-----第一組

	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	第六道

	508
	502
	506
	507
	501

	五年級道次表-----第二組

	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	

	504
	503
	505
	509
	



